## **News Release**



Nov. 4. 2022

## **PEGASUS at JIAM 2022 OSAKA**

(Japan International Apparel Machinery & Textile Industry Trade Show)

## Invitation to the PEGASUS BOOTH

November 30 (Wed.) - December 3 (Sat.) Japan, INTEX OSAKA Hall No. 6

PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD. (Headquarters: Fukushima-ku, Osaka, Japan; President: Shigemi Mima, hereinafter referred to as PEGASUS) will be setting up a booth at the 12th Japan International Apparel Machinery and Textile Industry Trade Show (JIAM 2022 OSAKA). This event will be held for four days, from November 30 (Wed.) through December 3 (Sat.) at INTEX OSAKA in Japan.

PEGASUS will introduce our newly evolved, advanced lineup of interlock stitch machines and overedgers launched as "NEW & NEO" in the PEGASUS BOOTH.

Recently, the market has been changing at an extremely rapid pace. PEGASUS is responding to these new challenges faced by sewing factories to cope with small-lot production of a wide range of items by introducing labor-saving devices appropriately displayed in the "Solution Corner" and "Integrated Sewing Units and Labor- saving Devices Corner."

In addition, in accordance with the JIAM 2022 OSAKA theme, "It all connects at JIAM - the forefront of the future technology and master craftsmanship" digitally controlled sewing machines will be on exhibit, and in the "Smart Factory Corner" our unique Production Control System using a smartphone will be demonstrated on a sewing line.



PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.

## **News Release**



PEGSUS has established official SNS accounts dedicated to JIAM 2022 OSAKA. Information concerning the exhibition and the people involved will be updated on a daily basis.

We would appreciate it if you could visit our official SNS sites at the URLs below.



https://www.facebook.com/Pegasus-Jiam2022-106231202216213



https://www.instagram.com/pegasus\_jiam2022/



https://twitter.com/pegasus\_jiam



We would also appreciate it if you would watch our previously released product introduction videos shown at the URL below.



https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCb9nVTw\_raccFTbHplMBpIQ



Six years have passed since the previous JIAM.

We look forward to seeing you at the PEGASUS BOOTH where we will be holding this exhibition for the first time in six years. We will be waiting for you with a heartfelt welcome and full infection-prevention measures in place.

Online visitor pre-registration is required before visiting JIAM 2022 OSAKA. Please visit the official JIAM website for details at the URL below.



https://jiam-show.com/en

[Inquiries]		
Releasing information: General Affairs Department, Administrative Division		
	PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.	TEL: 81-6-6451-1351
Products information:	Sales Department	
	PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.	TEL: 81-6-6458-4739

PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.